BBV-600 Male/Female
 Features and Benefits
• Brass Body with Nickel Plating
• Pressure rating 600 PSI @ 100º F
• NBR Standard Seals
Body Size A B C D
04 1.91 .91 1.54 3.43
06 1.97 .91 1.57 3.43
08 2.27 1.16 2.13 3.74
12 2.51 1.38 2.27 3.74
16 2.93 1.68 2.39 4.96
20 3.37 2.09 2.98 5.51
24 3.86 2.48 3.20 5.51
32 4.47 3.11 3.48 6.50
D
A
B
C
units: inches
ORDERING INFORMATION
Low Pressure Inline Ball Valve Part Numbering System:
BBV - FP MF- 08 - -- 600 NPT
BBV Series
BBV Brass Ball Valve
Thread Style
Male/Female
Pressure
600 PSI
Port Type
FP Full Port
Body Size
04 1/4”
06 3/8”
08 1/2”
12 3/4”
Body Size
16 1”
20 1-1/4”
24 1-1/2”
32 2”
Threads
NPT
600 PSI - Incline Ball Valve - Full Port Male/Female
Brass Valve with Nickel Plating Finish
Sizes: 1/4” thru 2”
BBV-600 MALE/FEMALE SERIES